connectivity
Form Type Distribute |Version |2.0 |Ref IPC 1752A Sectionals Material Info Subsectionals |D, A
Supplier Information
Company Name | TE Connectivity [Request Contact Name |Karthikeyan Contact Title Asst Area Sales Manager
Document ID
So_mpanl)ls TE Connectivity |Response Date |2016-05-05 Contact Email |karthikeyan.s@te.com
nique

Contact Phone N

umber

8067022500

Legal Statement

Supplier

true

Acceptance

Legal Statement

The information provided in this document is based upon reasonable inquiry of our suppliers. This information is subject to change. This information does not in any
way modify existing purchase specifications or existing contractual or other agreements terms between TE Connectivity (or its affiliated companies) and its customers.

Product
Manufacturer 1-967626-2 Amount 5.75 Version - Identity
Item number
Manufacturer TAB HOUSING, [Weight Uom g Mfr Site Authority
Item Name 2,8MM 9POS
Date UOM Each
EUROHS-0508 |Product(s) meets EU RoOHS requirement without any exemptions
ChinaRoHS- Product(s) is eligible for marking with the e code under China's Measures for Administration of the control of pollution by Electronic Information
0508 Products

EUREACH-0615

REACH Candidate Substances of Very High Concern ARE NOT Contained in the Product Above the Limits per the Definition within REACH

Product Disclosure

Sub- L
Item/Material/
Substance

evel

Name

Substance
Category

Substance
CAS

Substance
Concentration

Quantity

Mass per Unit

UOM Exemption

Sub-Item 1

Nylon
Compound

1.0

5.5899

Material

PAG6-GF13

1.0

5.5899

w N

Substance

Phenol, 2,4-
bis(1,1-
dimethylethyl)-,
1,1,1-phosphite

Supplier

31570-04-4

1.0

0.055899

Substance 3

Glass, oxide,
chemicals

Supplier

65997-17-3

20.0

1.0

1.11798

Substance 3

2-Propenoic
acid, 2-methyl-,
polymer with
ethene, zinc
salt

Supplier

28516-43-0

15.0

1.0

0.838485

Substance 3

Aluminum,
hydroxybis(oct
adecanoato-
.kappa.O)-

Supplier

300-92-5

1.0

1.0

0.055899

Substance 3

White mineral
oil (petroleum)

Supplier

8042-47-5

0.1

1.0

0.0055899

Substance 3

Poly[imino(1,6-
dioxo-1,6-
hexanediyl)imi
no-1,6-
hexanediyl]

Supplier

32131-17-2

60.9

1.0

3.4042491

Substance 3

Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier

TE5081-2-
1212

2.0

1.0

0.111798

Sub-Item 1

Colorant

1.0

0.1601

Material

COLORANT

1.0

0.1601

Substance

C.l. Pigment
Green 7

Supplier

1328-53-6

7.0

1.0

0.011207

Substance 3

C.l. Solvent
Blue 104

Supplier

116-75-6

7.0

1.0

0.011207

Substance 3

Titanium oxide
(TiO2)

Supplier

13463-67-7

14.0

1.0

0.022414

Substance 3

Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier

TE5081-2-
1212

2.0

1.0

0.003202

Substance 3

Ethene,
homopolymer

Supplier

9002-88-4

70.0

1.0

0.11207





                                                                                                                                

