

Form Type	Distribute	Version	2.0	Ref Su		IPC 175		2A	Sectionals	Material In	fo Subsection	onals D, A	
Company Name	TE Connectiv	Request Document	ID			Contact Name		Karthikeyan		Contact Title	Asst Area Sal	Asst Area Sales Manager	
Company Jnique ID	TE Connectiv	vity Response	Date 2	2016-05-05		Contact Email		karthikeyan.s@te.com					
Contact Phone	Number	806702250)										
	_					Legal S	tatement						
Supplier Acceptance	true												
∟egal Statemen	t												
		document is base	ed upon	reasonab	le inquir	y of our	suppliers.	This in	formation is	subject to change	e. This informati	on does not in any	
						agreem	ents term					s) and its customer	
	1,0070000	T					duct						
Manufacturer tem number	1-967626-2	Amount	5	5.75		Version		-		Identity			
Manufacturer tem Name	TAB HOUSIN 2,8MM 9POS	NG, Weight Uoi	n g	n g		Mfr Site				Authority			
Date		UOM	E	Each									
EURoHS-0508	Product(s) m	eets EU RoHS re	quireme	nt without	any ex	emptions	i						
ChinaRoHS- 0508	Product(s) is Products	eligible for markir	ng with t	he e code	under (China's N	leasures	or Adm	inistration o	f the control of po	ollution by Electr	onic Information	
EUREACH-0615	1	didate Substance	s of Ven	v High Co	ncern A	RE NOT	Containe	d in the	Product Ah	ove the Limits ne	r the Definition v	vithin RFACH	
			- 01 701	,g., 001			Disclosur			oo Emino pe	20111111011 V		
Sub- tem/Material/ Substance	Level	Name	Substance Category		Substance CAS		Substance Concentration		Quantity	Mass per	Unit UOM	Exemption	
Sub-Item	1	Nylon Compound							1.0	5.5899	g		
/laterial	2	PA66-GF13							1.0	5.5899	g		
Substance	3	Phenol, 2,4- bis(1,1- dimethylethyl)-, 1,1,1-phosphite	Supplier		31570-04-4		1.0		1.0	0.055899	g		
Substance	3	Glass, oxide, chemicals	Supplier		65997-17-3		20.0		1.0	1.11798	g		
Substance	3	2-Propenoic acid, 2-methyl-, polymer with ethene, zinc salt	Supplier		28516-43-0		15.0		1.0	0.838485	g		
Substance	3	Aluminum, hydroxybis(oct adecanoato- .kappa.O)-	Supplier		300-92-5		1.0		1.0	0.055899	g		
Substance	3	White mineral oil (petroleum)	Supplier		8042-47-5		0.1		1.0	0.0055899	g		
Substance	3	Poly[imino(1,6-dioxo-1,6-hexanediyl)imino-1,6-hexanediyl]	Supplier		32131-17-2		60.9		1.0	3.4042491	g		
Substance	3	Contains No Reportable TE5081-2 Substances	Suppli	Supplier		TE5081-2- 1212		2.0		0.111798	g		
Sub-Item	1	Colorant							1.0	0.1601	g		
/laterial	2	COLORANT							1.0	0.1601	g		
Substance	3	C.I. Pigment Green 7	Suppli	Supplier		1328-53-6		7.0		0.011207	g		
Substance	3	C.I. Solvent Blue 104	Suppli	Supplier		116-75-6		7.0		0.011207	g		
Substance	3	Titanium oxide (TiO2)	Suppli	Supplier		67-7	14.0	1.0		0.022414	g		
Substance	3	Contains No Reportable TE5081-2 Substances	Suppli	Supplier		1-2-	2.0	1.0		0.003202	g		
Substance	3	Ethene, homopolymer	Suppli	er	9002-8	8-4	70.0		1.0	0.11207	g		